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7431 REMODEL 21,000 08/02/1993

HX Base Yr

157 SW REGINALD PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,524 117.0288 131.07 330,821 1980 1980 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2005

BAS 1,230 100 1,230 104,790

FGR 770 55 424 36,123

FOP 100 30 30 2,556

FOP 182 30 55 4,686

FUS 775 100 775 66,026

UOP 48 20 10 852

3,105 2,524 215,034

FOP= N14 W13 S14 E13$ BAS= W38 FGR= W22 S35 E22 N35$ S31FOP=
S4 E25 N4 W25$ E25 S4 E13 N35$ PTR=  N20 FUS= N31 UOP= N4 W12
S4 E12$ W25 S31 E25$ S20$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 30 40 1,200.00 UT 0.98 0.98 100 0 0 3 100 1,176

2 0170 FPLC 2STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,750.00 2,750.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,750

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 300

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 200

4,426

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.80 28,000.00 22,400.00 44,800


